Gestra® Specialty Trap •
Condensate Drain Valve AK 45
Class Rating: Class 300 Available Sizes: ½  ", ¾  " and 1"
(DN 15, 20 and 25)
Application
The RHOMBUSline® AK 45 is a pressure-activated drain
valve that prevents freezing and waterhammer damage by
automatically draining condensate from steam or conden-

ANSI 150 RF, 300 RF
DIN PN 40
How to Order
Specify trap, end connection size and type.
For Example: AK 45 ½  " NPT
If ANSI flanged ends are required, please specify either
ANSI 150 RF or ANSI 300 RF.
Please add “w/BOV” as a suffix if optional blowoff valve is
desired.
0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 2
1 2 3 4 6 8 10 20 30
1000
800
600
500
400
300
200
100
2000
1000
800
600
500
400
300
[bar]
[psi]
[lb/h] [kg/h]
straPerapSdradnatS
metI
rebmuN
noitpircseD 54KA
B bonKgnigruPdnaH 534573
C teksaG I878573
F tresnIevlaV 434573
H teksaGrevoC I951573
L,K,J teSreniartSetelpmoC 311573
K teksaGgulPreniartS I261573